Le Jogging du Sart Moray - Chénée - 4/11/2015 - 8,5 KMS

Place Dossard Nom
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1033
1018
1006
1027
1016
1048
1046
1041
1004
1005
1020
1042
1011
1029
1014
1038
1045
1010
1007
1028
1002
1037
1039
1049
1052
1024
1044
1013
1032
607
1031
1026
1023
1050
1043
1021
1047

LAMOLINE
HARDY
THIRY
THONUS
BOSCOLO
LOPEZ-NAVA
KENPENEERS
PIRON
CLOSE
THIOUX
GABRIELLE
GLAZEMAKERS
MOREAU
JEUKENNE
BARAKA
RENAERS
DELLA LIBERA
LHOST

LHOIR
NOCERA
CRANINX
BASTIN
SMEKENS
RACOUX
MARIANACCI
SCAILLET
MAWET
SCHMETZ
JEUKENNE
COLSON
JEUKENNE
COLSON
MONIJOIE
MARRANCA
DUMBRUCH
MEHREN
OULHADJ

Prénom

Guillaume
Benoit
Véronique
Justin
Manuel
Pauline
Robin
Veronique
Eric
Patrice
Renayd
Anne-Marie
Christine
Francois
Nourd
Stephane
Clara
Marine
Valérie
Giuseppe
Virginie
Laura
Vincent
Daniele
Loic
Geoffrey
Sabrina
Joelle
Simon
Justine
Martin
Guillaume
Cedric
Jeremy
Virginie
Stephane
Chafik

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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DA
V2
V2
SE
DA
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V1
V1
V1
DA
DA
DA
SE
DA
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A3
SE
EG
DA
A2
EG
DA
EG
EG
SE
SE
DA
SE
V1
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Temps

00:35:29
00:38:20
00:39:19
00:39:39
00:40:08
00:40:17
00:40:26
00:40:38
00:40:54
00:40:55
00:41:20
00:41:53
00:42:13
00:42:23
00:42:39
00:42:39
00:42:43
00:43:11
00:43:39
00:43:39
00:43:57
00:44:16
00:44:16
00:44:35
00:45:13
00:45:16
00:45:21
00:45:37
00:45:45
00:45:48
00:46:01
00:46:11
00:46:11
00:46:12
00:46:26
00:48:12
00:48:13

Vitesse

14,373
13,304
12,972
12,863
12,708
12,660
12,613
12,551
12,469
12,464
12,339
12,177
12,081
12,033
11,958
11,958
11,939
11,810
11,684
11,684
11,604
11,521
11,521
11,439
11,279
11,267
11,246
11,180
11,148
11,135
11,083
11,043
11,043
11,039
10,983
10,581
10,577

Moyenne

00:04:10
00:04:31
00:04:38
00:04:40
00:04:43
00:04:44
00:04:45
00:04:47
00:04:49
00:04:49
00:04:52
00:04:56
00:04:58
00:04:59
00:05:01
00:05:01
00:05:02
00:05:05
00:05:08
00:05:08
00:05:10
00:05:12
00:05:12
00:05:15
00:05:19
00:05:20
00:05:20
00:05:22
00:05:23
00:05:23
00:05:25
00:05:26
00:05:26
00:05:26
00:05:28
00:05:40
00:05:40



